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Swivel-style Universal Brackets (SUB)

Swivel-style Universal Bracket Attach threaded barrel
photoelectric and ultrasonic sensors, mini photoelectrics, as well
as limit switch-style devices having M30 threaded bases. Achieve
easy aiming and secure mounting with these durable, glass-filled
nylon brackets.

SUB-30 with photo-
electric having a M30
x 1.5 threaded base.

SUB-30 with M30 x
1.5 threaded barrel
ultrasonic sensor.

Benefits
Easy Sensor Installation and Setup
Corrosion-Resistant
Stock Mounting Solutions
Direct attachment to T-Slot

Features
Durable Glass-filled Nylon Construction
Regular or Extended Base Models
Sizes for 12, 18 and 30mm Threaded Sensors
Blank for mounting mini pohotoelectrics
T-Slot mounting fastener option

SUB-30-TS, supplied
with all fasteners for

T-Slot mounting.

User-drilled, SUB-
MPB shown with mini
photoelectric sensor.

Thread

66.0
(2.60)

50.8
(2.00)

28.6
(1.13)

29.2
(1.15)

12.5
(0.49)

27.9
(1.10)

20.3
(0.80)

1) Order by model number.
2) For extended base option,
use SUBE in the model num-
ber, for example SUBE-30.
3) For included T-Slot fasten-
ers, add “TS” to the end of
the model number, for ex-
ample SUBE-30-TS. 4) T-
Slot option fasteners adapt
SUB’s to most 30mm size
and up extruded aluminum
profiles. 5) Housing material
is glass-filled Nylon and fas-
teners are stainless steel. 6)
User provides sensor fasten-
ers on MPB versions. 7)
MPB blank is black Delrin®.

Model No.

SUB-12

SUB-18

SUB-30

SUB-MPB

M12 X 1

M18 X 1

M30 X1.5

Thread

User drilled & tapped, or use
double- backed adhesive tape.

Notes

Optional
Extended

Base

57.9
(2.28)

MPB,
Mini Photoelectric Blank

SUB
Dimensions

T-Slot
Option




